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AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportation of Bullion and Specie,
registered in the Week ended llth July 1860.

Countries from which
Imported.

Russia
Hanse Towns
France
Malta
United States of America
Other Countries

Aggregate of the Importations )
registered in the Week .... J

Approximate Value of the said j
Importations, computed at >
the rates specified below ...J

Bates of Valuation, per ounce

Countries to which
Exported.

Hanse Towns

France
United States
Brazil
Other Countries

Aggregate of the Exporta- 1
tions registered in the Week J

Approximate Value of the said j
Expectations, computed at >
the rates specified below ... j

Rates of Valuation, per ounce

Imported into the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin.

Ounces.
4,200

210
160
25

23,980
125

28,700

£
109,761

£ s. d.
(3 15 0
) to
{ 3 17 10J

Bullion.

Ounces.

20J53

20,753

£
72,636

£ s. d.

| 3 10 0

Total.

Ounces.
4,200

210
160
25

44,733
125

49,453

£
182,397

...

SILVER.

Coin.

Ounces.

l6]ll9
35,560
5,700

250,000
1,200

302,579

£
77,950

s. d.
4 "I)

to t
5 2JJ

Bullion.

Ounces.

'"500

500

£
138

s. d.

5 6

Total.

Ounces.

10,619
35,560

5,700
250,000

1,200

303,079

£
78,088

• ••

Exported from the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin.

British.

Ounces.

1,284
719
500

2,503

£

9,746

£ s. d.
3 37 10^

Foreign.

Ounces.

315

400

715

£

2,735

£ s. d.
3 16 6

Bullion.

Ounces.

61,300

61,300

£

235,239

£ s. d.
3 16 9

Total.

Ounces.

61,615
1,284
1,119

500

64,518

£

247,720

...

SILVER.

Coin.

British.

Ounces.

...

£

s. d.

Foreign.

Ounces.
286,876

5,000
6,520

800

299,196

£

77,059

s. d.
5 m

Bullion.

Ounces.
51,700

1,600

57',920

111,220

£

30,586

s. d.
5 6

Total.

Ounces.
338,576

6,600
6,520

57,920
800

410,416

£
107,645

...

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,

Custom-House, London, 12th July 1860. JOHN A. MESSENGER,

Inspector-General of Imports and Exporta.


