AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportations of Bullion and Specie, registered in the Week ended 11th July 1860.

	Imported into the United Kingdom.								
Countries from which Imported.		Gold.		Silver.					
	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.			
Russia	Ounces. 4,200	Ounces.	Ounces. 4,200	Ounces.	Ounces.	Ounces.			
Hanse Towns	210	•••	210	10,119	500	10,619			
France	160	•••	160	35,560	•••	35,560			
Malta United States of America	25	00.7750	25	5,700	•••	5,700			
Other Countries	23,980 125	20,753	44,733 125	250,000 1,200	•••	250,000			
Outer Countries		•••		_	•••	1,20			
	•••	•••	""	•••	•••	•••			
	•••					•••			
					•••	•••			
	•••			•••	•••	•••			
	•••	•••		•••		***			
Aggregate of the Importations } registered in the Week }	28,700	20,753	49,453	302,579	500	303,079			
Approximate Value of the said Importations, computed at the rates specified below	£ 109,761	£ 72,636	£ 182,397	£ 77,950	£ 138	£ 78,088			
	£ s. d.	£ s. d.		s. d.	s. d.				
Rates of Valuation, per ounce	$ \left\{ \begin{array}{ccc} 3 & 15 & 0 \\ & \text{to} \\ 3 & 17 & 10 \frac{1}{2} \end{array} \right. $	3 10 0	•••	$ \left\{ \begin{array}{cc} 4 & 11\frac{5}{8} \\ to \\ 5 & 2\frac{1}{8} \end{array} \right\} $	5 6	•••			
Countries to which Exported.	Exported from the United Kingdom.								
		Gold.		Silver.					
	Coin.	Bullio	n. Total.	Coin.	Bullio	on. Total.			
	British. For	eign.		British. Fo	reign.				

	Exported from the United Kingdom.									
Countries to which Exported.	Gold.				Silver.					
	Coin.		Bullion.	Total.	Coin.		Bullion.	Total.		
	British.	Foreign.	ւրլուոր,	Town,	British.	Foreign.	Duillon.	Total.		
Hanse Towns  Belgium France United States Brazil Other Countries	Ounces 1,284 719 500	Ounces.  315  400	Ounces 61,300	Ounces 61,615 1,284 1,119 500	•••	Ounces. 286,876 5,000 6,520  800		Ounces. 338,576 6,600 6,520  57,920 800		
Aggregate of the Exporta- \tions registered in the Week \}	2,503	715	61,300	64,518	•••	299,196	111,220	410,416		
Approximate Value of the said Exportations, computed at the rates specified below	£ 9,746	£ 2,735	£ 235,239	£ 247,720	£ 	£ 77,059	£ 30,586	£ 107,645		
Rates of Valuation, per ounce	£ s. $d$ . 3 17 $10\frac{1}{2}$				s. d.	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	s. d. 5 6			

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom-House, London, 12th July 1860.

JOHN A. MESSENGER,
Inspector-General of Imports and Exports.